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W ome n /  X B /  SR C2
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Am e lia  S a las512
Texas Elite

9.400 9.575 9.7009.875 38.550
4T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Grace  Bishop517
W OGA  Plano

9.600 9.525 9.7259.550 38.400
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

M olly Johnson518
F lipnastics

9.275 9.500 9.5009.525 37.800
7 4 3 5T 3 

3 

R ianna  How erton511
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.350 9.325 9.5759.500 37.750
6 5 4T 3 4 

4 

M ar ina  Lackey519
Texas Champion

9.525 9.675 8.8009.150 37.150
2 1 8T 10 5 

5 

S age  Bha tti515
Texas Champion

9.425 8.850 9.5259.325 37.125
3 9 6 4 6 

6 

Br iannah Noak516
F lipnastics

9.400 9.100 8.9259.500 36.925
4T 6T 4T 9 7 

7 

M irena  Gim enez514
Lone Star

9.200 9.000 9.4759.150 36.825
8 8 8T 7 8 

8 

M organ W infie ld520
Discover

9.025 9.100 9.1009.175 36.400
10 6T 7 8 9 

9 

Elizabe th Pippert513
Lobo Gymnastics

9.100 7.800 9.5008.300 34.700
9 10 10 5T 10 

10 
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